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AQUAT de Deportes T ———— VAL MNSIERS
XXXI CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021
Prueba 23 Fem., 200m Libre 35 - 49 afos

10/07/2021 - 11:58

Lista de salida
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HERRANZ MENEZO, Laura

BALAQUER GRACIA, Penelope
GARCIA ALFARO, Maria José

TRISTAN ALCON, Regla
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OTERO FERNANDEZ, Maria Del Rocio

GARCIA SAVEDRA, Maribel
JIMENEZ MONTILLA, Maria Luisa
ZORROZUA GOMEZ, Laura
BOVEA BELTRAN, Carmina
CABAL ALVAREZ, Beatriz M@

VALENCIANO BARBA, Raquel
MORA, TOMAS, Paloma
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VECINA SANCHEZ, Lucia
TAPIA ROMAN, Eva

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Gemma
PEREZ GALLINA, Soraya
PEREZ GARCIA, Beatriz

GIL GOMEZ, Magnolia

PACIOS PEDRERO, Marta
PARRILLA SORIA, Raquel
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MELCHER, Sabrina
LOPEZ MARCO, Debora
GARCIA BOBADILLA, Piedad
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TORNERO JIMENEZ, Juana
RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica
MURNOZ LOZANO, Soraya
GONZALEZ TORRES, Monica
MORA ESPINO, Mercedes

RAMO REY-JOLY, Cristina
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MOSCARDO FERRANDO, Virginia
BRETO PRATS, Paula

MORAL TESTON, Sara

MAESTRE CABANES, Fatima
PUCHE RIBERA, Esther

PEREZ CERDA, Irene

PERAL PEREZ, Maria Del Pilar
PARRENO CAPARROS, Elena

AN

74
76
72
72

73
72
76
74
72

75
72

72
74
72
76
72
72
75

80
79
77

45+
45+
45+
45+

45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+

45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+

40+
40+
40+

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon
Dsc Albacete Swim

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C. Aquatic De Alicante

C.N. Vallmont

Galdakao I.T.

C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon
C.N. Metropole

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
Club Velociraptor

Dsc Albacete Swim

C.N. Catalunya

C. Padel Arena Alicante
Dsc Albacete Swim

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Natacion Cordoba

Cd Upstream

C.N. Leganes

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos
A.D. Plasencia 96

C.N. Albacete

C.E. Mediterrani

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C. Aquatic De Alicante
C.N. Cuatro Caminos

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon
C.N. Benicarlo

C. Padel Arena Alicante

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer
C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer
C. Agquatic De Alicante

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Dsc Albacete Swim

3:45.34
3:25.31
3:29.39
4:12.33

3:16.58
3:07.29
3:03.77
2:53.39
3:00.92
3:06.71
3:09.05
3:23.30

2:40.30
2:35.51
2:33.90
2:19.65
2:26.59
2:31.65
2:39.84
2:43.75

4:10.69
3:36.48
3:36.71

3:11.89
3:02.33
2:52.51
2:56.10
3:07.17
3:18.09

2:45.60
2:39.84
2:36.11
2:28.09
2:31.33
2:34.98
2:42.06
2:47.34

25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m

25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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XXXI CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021
Prueba 23, Fem., 200m Libre
Serie 7 de 8
2 ROCA PRATS, Laura 86 35+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 3:16.08 50m
3 RICART FIGUERES, Marta 84 35+ C.N. Picassent 2:49.33 25m
4 OJEDA ANDREU, Sara 83 35+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 2:46.70 25m
5 MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 35+ C.N. Sant Feliu 2:48.87 25m
6 TURPIN AROCA, Ana Maria 84 35+ C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos 3:13.30 25m
Serie 8 de 8
1 MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 35+ C.N. Aquamasters 2:35.13 25m
2 CASTRO CAMARERO, Raquel 84 35+ C.N. Master Madrid 2:35.60 50m
3 VON MALDONADO, Susana 84 35+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:27.52 50m
4 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Carolina 83 35+ Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacién 2:17.48 25m
5 URSUA SANTOS, Susana 82 35+ C.N. Monteverde 2:19.18 25m
6 DUENAS PINQ, Laura 86 35+ C.N. Alcobendas 2:25.72 25m
7 SANTIAGO DIAZ, Cristina 83 35+ C.N. Sabadell 2:35.82 50m
8 VERBO PERULERQO, Cristina 84 35+ C.N. Monteverde 2:44.67 25m
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